
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 195.0 315.0 0

2 Ben  Matthews Caney Valley 190.3 265.0 0

3 Jackson  Griffin Caney Valley 192.2 265.0 0

4 Mason Bruggman Cherryvale High School 193.0 255.0 0

5 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 196.0 205.0 0

6 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 197.0 160.0 0

7 Carson Russel Humboldt 193.8 155.0 0

8 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 195.0 120.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 195.0 455.0 0

2 Jackson  Griffin Caney Valley 192.2 365.0 0

3 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 196.0 365.0 0

4 Ben  Matthews Caney Valley 190.3 340.0 0

5 Mason Bruggman Cherryvale High School 193.0 330.0 0

6 Carson Russel Humboldt 193.8 265.0 0

7 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 197.0 250.0 0

8 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 195.0 200.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 195.0 300.0 0

2 Mason Bruggman Cherryvale High School 193.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jackson  Griffin Caney Valley 192.2 200.0 0

4 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 196.0 195.0 0

5 Ben  Matthews Caney Valley 190.3 165.0 0

6 Carson Russel Humboldt 193.8 145.0 0

7 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 197.0 145.0 0

8 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 195.0 125.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 195.0 1070.0 10

2 Jackson  Griffin Caney Valley 192.2 830.0 8

3 Mason Bruggman Cherryvale High School 193.0 790.0 6

4 Ben  Matthews Caney Valley 190.3 770.0 4

5 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 196.0 765.0 2

6 Carson Russel Humboldt 193.8 565.0 1

7 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 197.0 555.0 0

8 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 195.0 445.0 0


